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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Nela Ondrušová Valentína Kovalčíková 3 : 0 A 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 1

2 Melánia Stolarčíková Sofia Ružičková 3 : 1 B 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 2

3 Lucia Gomolová Barbora Žáková 3 : 0 C 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 3

4 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Sára Hanusová 3 : 0 D 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 4

5 Darina Kolesárová Anabela Aysun Janeková 3 : 1 E 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 5

6 Ema Kačániová Dorota Drgoňová 3 : 0 F 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 6

7 Dominika Deviatková Miriam Gregová 3 : 0 G 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 1

8 Vivien Murková Sofia Kocáková 3 : 0 H 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 2

9 Nela Mrkvicová Ema Hodálová 3 : 2 I 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 3

10 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Nela Kohútová 3 : 0 J 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 4

11 Petronela Krajčovičová Saria Kösegyová 3 : 0 K 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 5

12 Elisabeth Lamošová Petra Francanová 2 : 3 L 5-3 10.02.2024 09:20 6

13 Katarína Piliarová Anna Paľková 0 : 3 L 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 1

14 Lenka Krivková Ela Piliarová 3 : 0 M 5-3 10.02.2024 09:40 2

15 Sofia Trusková Bianka Bacsová 0 : 3 M 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 3

16 Natália Hamová Timea Štriczová 0 : 3 A 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 4

17 Nina Orlejová Anna Drgoňová 0 : 3 B 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 5

18 Veronika Machová Barbora Rusňáková 0 : 3 C 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 6

19 Adela Vašková Krisha Jaybhai Patel 0 : 3 D 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 1

20 Zoja Žulková Veronika Jašeková 0 : 3 E 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 2

21 Júlia Včelková Adela Palešová 0 : 3 F 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 3

22 Veronika Tisoňová Lenka Prochaszková 0 : 3 wo G 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 4

23 Emma Chromčáková Silvia Sedlická 0 : 3 H 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 5

24 Katarína Melišíková Diana Vrablanská 0 : 3 I 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 6

25 Paulína Fodreková Katarína Kirchmayerová 0 : 3 J 4-2 10.02.2024 10:20 1

26 Michaela Brišová Lucia Čižláková 1 : 3 K 4-2 10.02.2024 10:20 2

27 Simona Ďurišová Petra Francanová 3 : 0 L 1-3 10.02.2024 10:20 3

28 Elisabeth Lamošová Katarína Piliarová 3 : 0 L 5-4 10.02.2024 10:20 4

29 Martina Hrabajová Ela Piliarová 3 : 0 M 1-3 10.02.2024 10:20 5

30 Lenka Krivková Sofia Trusková 1 : 3 M 5-4 10.02.2024 10:20 6

31 Nela Ondrušová Timea Štriczová 3 : 0 A 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 1

32 Melánia Stolarčíková Anna Drgoňová 3 : 0 B 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 2

33 Lucia Gomolová Barbora Rusňáková 3 : 0 C 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 3

34 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Krisha Jaybhai Patel 1 : 3 D 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 4

35 Darina Kolesárová Veronika Jašeková 3 : 1 E 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 5

36 Ema Kačániová Adela Palešová 2 : 3 F 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 6

37 Dominika Deviatková Lenka Prochaszková 3 : 2 G 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 1

38 Vivien Murková Silvia Sedlická 3 : 1 H 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 2

39 Nela Mrkvicová Diana Vrablanská 2 : 3 I 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 3

40 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Katarína Kirchmayerová 2 : 3 J 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 4

41 Petronela Krajčovičová Lucia Čižláková 3 : 1 K 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 5

42 Simona Ďurišová Anna Paľková 3 : 0 L 1-2 10.02.2024 11:00 6

43 Petra Francanová Katarína Piliarová 3 : 0 L 3-4 10.02.2024 11:20 1

44 Martina Hrabajová Bianka Bacsová 0 : 3 M 1-2 10.02.2024 11:20 2

45 Ela Piliarová Sofia Trusková 0 : 3 M 3-4 10.02.2024 11:20 3

46 Valentína Kovalčíková Natália Hamová 3 : 0 A 3-4 10.02.2024 11:20 4

47 Sofia Ružičková Nina Orlejová 3 : 0 B 3-4 10.02.2024 11:20 5

48 Barbora Žáková Veronika Machová 1 : 3 C 3-4 10.02.2024 11:20 6

49 Sára Hanusová Adela Vašková 0 : 3 D 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 1
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50 Anabela Aysun Janeková Zoja Žulková 3 : 0 E 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 2

51 Dorota Drgoňová Júlia Včelková 3 : 1 F 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 3

52 Miriam Gregová Veronika Tisoňová 3 : 0 wo G 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 4

53 Sofia Kocáková Emma Chromčáková 3 : 0 H 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 5

54 Ema Hodálová Katarína Melišíková 3 : 0 I 3-4 10.02.2024 11:40 6

55 Nela Kohútová Paulína Fodreková 3 : 0 J 3-4 10.02.2024 12:00 1

56 Saria Kösegyová Michaela Brišová 3 : 0 K 3-4 10.02.2024 12:00 2

57 Simona Ďurišová Katarína Piliarová 3 : 0 L 1-4 10.02.2024 12:00 3

58 Anna Paľková Elisabeth Lamošová 3 : 0 L 2-5 10.02.2024 12:00 4

59 Martina Hrabajová Sofia Trusková 3 : 0 M 1-4 10.02.2024 12:00 5

60 Bianka Bacsová Lenka Krivková 3 : 0 M 2-5 10.02.2024 12:00 6

61 Nela Ondrušová Natália Hamová 3 : 0 A 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 1

62 Melánia Stolarčíková Nina Orlejová 3 : 0 B 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 2

63 Lucia Gomolová Veronika Machová 3 : 0 C 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 3

64 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Adela Vašková 3 : 0 D 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 4

65 Darina Kolesárová Zoja Žulková 3 : 0 E 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 5

66 Ema Kačániová Júlia Včelková 3 : 0 F 1-4 10.02.2024 12:20 6

67 Dominika Deviatková Veronika Tisoňová 3 : 0 wo G 1-4 10.02.2024 12:40 1

68 Vivien Murková Emma Chromčáková 3 : 0 H 1-4 10.02.2024 12:40 2

69 Nela Mrkvicová Katarína Melišíková 3 : 0 I 1-4 10.02.2024 12:40 3

70 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Paulína Fodreková 3 : 0 J 1-4 10.02.2024 12:40 4

71 Petronela Krajčovičová Michaela Brišová 3 : 1 K 1-4 10.02.2024 12:40 5

72 Simona Ďurišová Elisabeth Lamošová 3 : 0 L 1-5 10.02.2024 12:40 6

73 Anna Paľková Petra Francanová 3 : 0 L 2-3 10.02.2024 13:00 1

74 Martina Hrabajová Lenka Krivková 3 : 0 M 1-5 10.02.2024 13:00 2

75 Bianka Bacsová Ela Piliarová 3 : 0 M 2-3 10.02.2024 13:00 3

76 Timea Štriczová Valentína Kovalčíková 0 : 3 A 2-3 10.02.2024 13:00 4

77 Anna Drgoňová Sofia Ružičková 3 : 1 B 2-3 10.02.2024 13:00 5

78 Barbora Rusňáková Barbora Žáková 3 : 1 C 2-3 10.02.2024 13:00 6

79 Krisha Jaybhai Patel Sára Hanusová 3 : 0 D 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 1

80 Veronika Jašeková Anabela Aysun Janeková 0 : 3 E 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 2

81 Adela Palešová Dorota Drgoňová 3 : 1 F 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 3

82 Lenka Prochaszková Miriam Gregová 1 : 3 G 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 4

83 Silvia Sedlická Sofia Kocáková 3 : 0 H 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 5

84 Diana Vrablanská Ema Hodálová 3 : 0 I 2-3 10.02.2024 13:20 6

85 Katarína Kirchmayerová Nela Kohútová 3 : 1 J 2-3 10.02.2024 13:40 1

86 Lucia Čižláková Saria Kösegyová 0 : 3 K 2-3 10.02.2024 13:40 2
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